
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

14 

57 

8 

5 

9 

44P 

00 

Name 

Andrew Evans 

Dalton Owen 

Curtis Chapman 

Billy Riddle 

Colson Gray 

Dawson Phillips 

Colin Grissom 

Class 

Kna p p  Sup p ly  F o rd  F ig  8 's 

Kna p p  Sup p ly  F o rd  F ig  8 's 

Kna p p  Sup p ly  F o rd  F ig  8 's 

Knapp Supp ly  F o rd  F ig  8  

Kna p p  Sup p ly  F o rd  F ig  8 's 

Knapp Supp ly  F o rd  F ig  8  

Kna p p  Sup p ly  F o rd  F ig  8 's 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Diff 

1.149 

1.855 

2.166 

2.781 

7.410 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

2:56.010 

2:57.159 

2:57.865 

2:58.176 

2:58.791 

3:03.420 

1:54.410 

Best Tm 

21.204 

21.319 

21.342 

21.295 

21.135 

21.639 

21.144 

N a t / S t a te  

Shirley 

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

Sponsor 

Andrew Evans 

Randy Owen 

Curtis Chapman 

Tristan Riddle 

Colt Gray 

Dale Phillips 

Michael Day 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

1.149 

Avg. Speed 

40.907 

Best Lap Tm 

21.135 

Best Speed 

42.583 

Best Lap by 

9 - Colson Gray 

 

Figure 8 Madness 

Knapp Supply Ford Div. Fig 8 

Heat # 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:46:52 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/4/2025 19:00 


